51889

Number

DIGAUD CONTENT TRANSFER

Title

Across America on an emigrant train

An American plague : the true and terrifying story of the yellow fever epi
April morning

Ark angel

The awakening

The battle of Jericho

Beardance

Beautiful chaos

Beautiful creatures

Beautiful darkness

Between shades of gray

Bloodhound

The book of Dead Days

The boy who dared

Buried onions

Catching fire

Catherine, called Birdy

Charles and Emma : the Darwins' leap of faith
Chinese Cinderella : the true story of an unwanted daughter
Claim to fame

Code Talker

Conrad's fate

Counting coup : becoming a Crow chief on the reservation and beyond
Crossing stones

The crossover

The dark flight down

Diamond Willow

Dogsong

Double Dutch

Extras

Fever, 1793

The fire-eaters

Flesh & blood so cheap : Triangle fire and its legacy
Flipped

Freedom Riders : John Lewis and Jim Zwerg on the front lines of the ci
The gathering

Getting away with murder : the true story of the Emmett Till case
Ghostgirl : rest in popularity

Ghostgirl. Homecoming

Goliath

The greatest : Muhammad Ali

Heaven

Hope was here

How to save a life

The Hunger Games

Hunt for Jade Dragon

lllusions

Jackaby

Jefferson's sons

Just another hero

Just listen

Keeping the moon

Killing Mr. Griffin

Kit's wilderness

Printed: 05/21/2021 08:47 AM

AREA ED AGENCY/GREAT PRAIRIE
MARC Barcode Number Report

(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey# Author

B STE Murphy, Jim

614.5 MUR Murphy, Jim

Fic FAS Fast, Howard

Fic HOR Horowitz, Anthony

Fic ARM Armstrong, Kelley

Fic DRA Draper, Sharon M

Fic HOB Hobbs, Will

Fic GAR Garcia, Kami

Fic GAR Garcia, Kami

Fic GAR Garcia, Kami

Fic SEP Sepetys, Ruta

Fic PIE Pierce, Tamora

Fic SED Sedgwick, Marcus

Fic BAR Bartoletti, Susan Campbe
Fic SOT Soto, Gary

Fic COL Collins, Suzanne

Fic CUS Cushman, Karen

B DAR Heiligman, Deborah

B MAH Mah, Adeline Yen

Fic HAD Haddix, Margaret Peterso
Fic BRU Bruchac, Joseph

Fic JON Jones, Diana Wynne

B MED Medicine Crow, Joseph
Fic FRO Frost, Helen

Fic ALE Alexander, Kwame

Fic SED Sedgwick, Marcus

Fic FRO Frost, Helen

Fic PAU Paulsen, Gary

Fic DRA Draper, Sharon M

Fic WES Westerfeld, Scott

Fic AND Anderson, Laurie Halse
Fic ALM Almond, David

974.7 MAR Marrin, Albert

Fic VAN Van Draanen, Wendelin
B LEW Bausum, Ann

Fic ARM Armstrong, Kelley
364.15 CRO Crowe, Chris

Fic HUR Hurley, Tonya

Fic HUR Hurley, Tonya

Fic WES Westerfeld, Scott

B ALI Myers, Walter Dean
Fic JOH Johnson, Angela

Fic BAU Bauer, Joan

Fic ZAR Zarr, Sara

Fic COL Collins, Suzanne

Fic EVA Evans, Richard Paul
Fic PIK Pike, Aprilynne

Fic RIT Ritter, R William

Fic BRA Bradley, Kimberly Brubak
Fic DRA Draper, Sharon M

Fic DES Dessen, Sarah

Fic DES Dessen, Sarah

Fic DUN Duncan, Lois

Fic ALM Almond, David

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books LL
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Hachette Audio]
[Hachette Audio]
[Hachette Audio]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Scholastic Audioboo
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Simon & Schuster A
[Tantor Media]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books, LL
[Simon & Schuster A
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Scholastic Audioboo
[Simon & Schuster A
[Recorded Books]
[HighBridge Audio]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Harper Audio]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]

ISBN

9781449871123
9781449888084
9781449871512
9781449896089
9781456111021
9781449886639
9781449871895
9781478979005
9781478978985
9781611138511
9781101978245
9780739364215
9780307705716
9780739374085
9781449872595
9781338589023
9781449872847
9780739380505
9781461806745
9781456112417
9781449893309
9781449870577
9781490659664
9781456114718
9781490627588
9780307705730
9781456109172
9781449899448
9781449884109
9781442397361
9781977326539
9780739386194
9780449014776
9781524751678
9781456103842
9781461825548
9781490644950
9781456111014
9781456111984
9781442343856
9781456103859
9781449875596
9780739359983
9780307968739
9781338334913
9781442373648
9781461832447
9781622314836
9780307942340
9781456111274
9780062991416
9781456129316
9781449876777
9780739360019

Price

23.00
42.00
42.00
70.00
70.00
68.00
47.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
57.00
68.00
39.00
25.50
42.00
83.99
60.00
42.50
60.00
60.00
47.00
79.00
28.00
28.00
23.00
33.00
23.00
42.00
46.00
59.99
47.95
32.30
33.00
50.00
23.00
70.00
33.00
47.00
47.00
69.99
42.00
27.00
34.00
51.00
83.99
79.99
79.00
70.00
56.00
79.00
67.48
60.00
60.00
34.00

503824-2

Page: 1



51889

Number

<End of Report>

DIGAUD CONTENT TRANSFER
Title

Larklight : or, The revenge of the white spiders! or, To Saturn's rings an
The legend of Buddy Bush
Let the circle be unbroken
Lock and key
Marching to the mountaintop : how poverty, labor fights, and civil rights
The midwife's apprentice
Midwinterblood
Miss Spitfire : reaching Helen Keller
Mockingjay
Necropolis
Nightjohn
Nightrise
Okay for now
Pacific crossing
Palace of mirrors
Petey
The poet slave of Cuba : a biography of Juan Francisco Manzano
Point Blank
Pretties
The reckoning
The return of Buddy Bush
Rise of the Elgen
River boy
Seraphina
Speak
Specials
Spells
Spies of Mississippi : the true story of the spy network that tried to destr
Steal away
A step from heaven
Summer of my German soldier
A summer to die
The summoning
Sunrise over Fallujah
The surrender tree : poems of Cuba's struggle for freedom
Things | have to tell you : poems and writing by teenage girls
Thirteen days to midnight
Uglies
Unbroken : an Olympian's journey from airman to castaway to captive
Undercover
The war to end all wars : World War |
We were liars
Wings
With courage and cloth : winning the fight for a woman's right to vote
Zen and the art of faking it
Zlata's diary
100 items.

Printed: 05/21/2021 08:47 AM

Dewey#

Fic REE
Fic MOS
Fic TAY
Fic DES
323 BAU
Fic CUS
Fic SED
Fic MIL
Fic COL
Fic HOR
Fic PAU
Fic HOR
Fic SCH
Fic SOT
Fic HAD
Fic MIK
811 ENG
Fic HOR
Fic WES
Fic ARM
Fic MOS
Fic EVA
Fic BOW
Fic HAR
Fic AND
Fic WES
Fic PIK
323.1196 BOW
Fic ARM
Fic AN
Fic GRE
Fic LOW
Fic ARM
Fic MYE
811 ENG
810.8 THI
Fic CAR
Fic WES
B ZAM
Fic KEP
940.3 FRE
Fic LOC
Fic PIK
324.6 BAU
Fic SON
949.702 FIL

AREA ED AGENCY/GREAT PRAIRIE

Author

Reeve, Philip
Moses, Shelia P
Taylor, Mildred D
Dessen, Sarah
Bausum, Ann
Cushman, Karen
Sedgwick, Marcus
Miller, Sarah Elizabeth
Collins, Suzanne
Horowitz, Anthony
Paulsen, Gary
Horowitz, Anthony
Schmidt, Gary D
Soto, Gary

Haddix, Margaret Peterso

Mikaelsen, Ben
Engle, Margarita
Horowitz, Anthony
Westerfeld, Scott
Armstrong, Kelley
Moses, Shelia P
Evans, Richard Paul
Bowler, Tim
Hartman, Rachel

Anderson, Laurie Halse

Westerfeld, Scott
Pike, Aprilynne
Bowers, Rick
Armstrong, Jennifer
An, Na

Greene, Bette
Lowry, Lois
Armstrong, Kelley
Myers, Walter Dean
Engle, Margarita

Carman, Patrick
Westerfeld, Scott
Hillenbrand, Laura
Kephart, Beth
Freedman, Russell
Lockhart, E

Pike, Aprilynne
Bausum, Ann
Sonnenblick, Jordan
Filipovic, Zlata

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Scholastic Audioboo
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books, LL
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Recorded Books, LL
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Simon & Schuster A
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Simon & Schuster A
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Simon & Schuster A
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Blackstone Audio]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books, LL
[Simon & Schuster A
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
[Recorded Books]
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]

ISBN

9781449898717
9781449892357
9780525595120
9781456112080
9781470341862
9781449877767
9780553552140
9781456105723
9781338589054
9781456110062
9781449878450
9781456102265
9780307915955
9781449878825
9781456107796
9781449883768
9780307583086
9781449882877
9781442393950
9781461806721
9781449893521
9781442354760
9781449879594
9780307968951
9780739344538
9781442393981
9781456113810
9781461815013
9781449880552
9780525500735
9781464043932
9781481517447
9781456109394
9781456104962
9780307583000
9781464043857
9781456114572
9781442393929
9780553397147
9781456105570
9780307738554
9780804168427
9781449869779
9781470385057
9780739371565
9781490644974

Price

79.00
42.00
75.00
98.00
23.00
28.00
44.00
59.00
83.99
88.00
23.00
88.00
51.00
28.00
70.00
60.00
21.00
47.00
79.99
79.00
28.00
59.99
41.00
64.00
44.00
79.99
70.00
28.00
47.00
34.00
70.00
29.95
70.00
70.00
20.40
14.00
60.00
79.99
56.00
46.00
33.00
44.00
60.00
28.00
38.25
47.00

503824-2

Page: 2



