MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	` Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN	Price
	Across America on an emigrant train	B STE	Murphy, Jim	[Recorded Books]	9781449871123	23.00
	An American plague : the true and terrifying story of the yellow fever epi		Murphy, Jim	[Recorded Books LL	9781449888084	42.00
	April morning	Fic FAS	Fast, Howard	[Recorded Books, LL		42.00
	Ark angel	Fic HOR	Horowitz, Anthony	[Recorded Books, LL		70.00
	The awakening	Fic ARM	Armstrong, Kelley	[Recorded Books, LL		70.00
	The battle of Jericho	Fic DRA	Draper, Sharon M	[Recorded Books]	9781449886639	68.00
	Beardance	Fic HOB	Hobbs, Will	[Recorded Books, LL		47.00
	Beautiful chaos	Fic GAR	Garcia, Kami	[Hachette Audio]	9781478979005	65.00
	Beautiful creatures	Fic GAR	Garcia, Kami	[Hachette Audio]	9781478978985	65.00
	Beautiful darkness	Fic GAR	Garcia, Kami	[Hachette Audio]	9781611138511	65.00
	Between shades of gray	Fic SEP	Sepetys, Ruta	[Listening Library]	97811011138311	57.00
	Bloodhound	Fic PIE	Pierce, Tamora	[Listening Library]	9780739364215	68.00
	The book of Dead Days	Fic SED	Sedgwick, Marcus	[Listening Library]	9780307705716	39.00
	The book of Dead Days  The boy who dared	Fic BAR	Bartoletti, Susan Campbe	[Listening Library]	9780739374085	25.50
	Buried onions	Fic SOT	Soto, Gary	[Recorded Books]	9781449872595	42.00
	Catching fire	Fic COL	Collins, Suzanne	[Scholastic Audioboo	9781338589023	83.99
	Catherine, called Birdy	Fic CUS	Cushman, Karen	[Recorded Books]	9781449872847	60.00
	Charles and Emma : the Darwins' leap of faith	B DAR	Heiligman, Deborah	[Listening Library]	9780739380505	42.50
	Chinese Cinderella : the true story of an unwanted daughter	B MAH	Mah, Adeline Yen	[Recorded Books]	9781461806745	60.00
	Claim to fame	Fic HAD	Haddix, Margaret Peterso	[Recorded Books]	9781456112417	60.00
	Code Talker	Fic BRU	Bruchac, Joseph	[Recorded Books]	9781449893309	47.00
	Conrad's fate	Fic JON	Jones, Diana Wynne	[Recorded Books]	9781449870577	79.00
	Counting coup : becoming a Crow chief on the reservation and beyond	B MED	Medicine Crow, Joseph	[Recorded Books]	9781490659664	28.00
	Crossing stones	Fic FRO	Frost, Helen	[Recorded Books, LL	9781456114718	28.00
	The crossover	Fic ALE	Alexander, Kwame	[Recorded Books]	9781490627588	23.00
	The diossover  The dark flight down	Fic SED	Sedgwick, Marcus	[Listening Library]	9780307705730	33.00
	Diamond Willow	Fic FRO	Frost, Helen	[Recorded Books]	9781456109172	23.00
	Dogsong	Fic PAU	Paulsen, Gary	[Recorded Books]	9781449899448	42.00
	Double Dutch	Fic DRA	Draper, Sharon M	[Recorded Books]	9781449884109	46.00
	Extras	Fic WES	Westerfeld, Scott	[Simon & Schuster A	9781442397361	59.99
	Fever, 1793	Fic AND	Anderson, Laurie Halse	[Tantor Media]	9781977326539	47.95
	The fire-eaters	Fic ALM	Almond, David	[Listening Library]	9780739386194	32.30
	Flesh & blood so cheap : Triangle fire and its legacy	974.7 MAR	Marrin, Albert	[Listening Library]	9780449014776	33.00
	Flipped	Fic VAN	Van Draanen, Wendelin	[Listening Library]	9781524751678	50.00
	Freedom Riders : John Lewis and Jim Zwerg on the front lines of the ci	B LEW	Bausum, Ann	[Recorded Books]	9781456103842	23.00
	The gathering	Fic ARM	Armstrong, Kelley	[Recorded Books, LL		70.00
	Getting away with murder : the true story of the Emmett Till case	364.15 CRO	Crowe, Chris	[Recorded Books]	9781490644950	33.00
	Ghostgirl: rest in popularity	Fic HUR	Hurley, Tonya	[Recorded Books, LL		47.00
	Ghostgirl. Homecoming	Fic HUR	Hurley, Tonya	[Recorded Books, LL		47.00
	Goliath	Fic WES	Westerfeld, Scott	[Simon & Schuster A		69.99
	The greatest : Muhammad Ali	B ALI	Myers, Walter Dean	[Recorded Books, LL		42.00
	Heaven	Fic JOH	Johnson, Angela	[Recorded Books]	9781449875596	27.00
	Hope was here	Fic BAU	Bauer, Joan	[Listening Library]	9780739359983	34.00
	How to save a life	Fic ZAR	Zarr, Sara	[Listening Library]	9780307968739	51.00
	The Hunger Games	Fic COL	Collins, Suzanne	[Scholastic Audioboo		83.99
	Hunt for Jade Dragon	Fic EVA	Evans, Richard Paul	[Simon & Schuster A	9781442373648	79.99
	Illusions	Fic PIK	Pike, Aprilynne	[Recorded Books]	9781461832447	79.00
	Jackaby	Fic RIT	Ritter, R William	[HighBridge Audio]	9781622314836	70.00
	Jefferson's sons	Fic BRA	Bradley, Kimberly Brubak	[Listening Library]	9780307942340	56.00
	Just another hero	Fic DRA	Draper, Sharon M	[Recorded Books, LL		79.00
	Just listen	Fic DES	Dessen, Sarah	[Harper Audio]	9780062991416	67.48
	Keeping the moon	Fic DES	Dessen, Sarah	[Recorded Books]	9781456129316	60.00
	Killing Mr. Griffin	Fic DUN	Duncan, Lois	[Recorded Books]	9781449876777	60.00
I	Kit's wilderness	Fic ALM	Almond, David	[Listening Library]	9780739360019	34.00
			•	. 0 /1		

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN	Price
	Larklight: or, The revenge of the white spiders! or, To Saturn's rings an	Fic REE	Reeve, Philip	[Recorded Books]	9781449898717	79.00
	The legend of Buddy Bush	Fic MOS	Moses, Shelia P	[Recorded Books]	9781449892357	42.00
	Let the circle be unbroken	Fic TAY	Taylor, Mildred D	[Listening Library]	9780525595120	75.00
	Lock and key	Fic DES	Dessen, Sarah	[Recorded Books]	9781456112080	98.00
	Marching to the mountaintop: how poverty, labor fights, and civil rights	323 BAU	Bausum, Ann	[Recorded Books]	9781470341862	23.00
	The midwife's apprentice	Fic CUS	Cushman, Karen	[Recorded Books, LL	9781449877767	28.00
	Midwinterblood	Fic SED	Sedgwick, Marcus	[Listening Library]	9780553552140	44.00
	Miss Spitfire : reaching Helen Keller	Fic MIL	Miller, Sarah Elizabeth	[Recorded Books, LL	9781456105723	59.00
	Mockingjay	Fic COL	Collins, Suzanne	Scholastic Audioboo	9781338589054	83.99
	Necropolis	Fic HOR	Horowitz, Anthony	[Recorded Books, LL	9781456110062	88.00
	Nightjohn	Fic PAU	Paulsen, Gary	[Recorded Books, LL		23.00
	Nightrise	Fic HOR	Horowitz, Anthony	[Recorded Books, LL	9781456102265	88.00
	Okay for now	Fic SCH	Schmidt, Gary D	[Listening Library]	9780307915955	51.00
	Pacific crossing	Fic SOT	Soto, Gary	[Recorded Books]	9781449878825	28.00
	Palace of mirrors	Fic HAD	Haddix, Margaret Peterso	[Recorded Books, LL	9781456107796	70.00
	Petey	Fic MIK	Mikaelsen, Ben	[Recorded Books, LL	9781449883768	60.00
	The poet slave of Cuba: a biography of Juan Francisco Manzano	811 ENG	Engle, Margarita	[Listening Library]	9780307583086	21.00
	Point Blank	Fic HOR	Horowitz, Anthony	[Recorded Books, LL	9781449882877	47.00
	Pretties	Fic WES	Westerfeld, Scott	Simon & Schuster A	9781442393950	79.99
	The reckoning	Fic ARM	Armstrong, Kelley	[Recorded Books]	9781461806721	79.00
	The return of Buddy Bush	Fic MOS	Moses, Shelia P	[Recorded Books]	9781449893521	28.00
	Rise of the Elgen	Fic EVA	Evans, Richard Paul	[Simon & Schuster A	9781442354760	59.99
	River boy	Fic BOW	Bowler, Tim	[Recorded Books]	9781449879594	41.00
	Seraphina	Fic HAR	Hartman, Rachel	[Listening Library]	9780307968951	64.00
	Speak	Fic AND	Anderson, Laurie Halse	[Listening Library]	9780739344538	44.00
	Specials	Fic WES	Westerfeld, Scott	[Simon & Schuster A	9781442393981	79.99
	Spells	Fic PIK	Pike, Aprilynne	[Recorded Books]	9781456113810	70.00
	Spies of Mississippi: the true story of the spy network that tried to destr	323.1196 BOW	Bowers, Rick	[Recorded Books]	9781461815013	28.00
	Steal away	Fic ARM	Armstrong, Jennifer	[Recorded Books]	9781449880552	47.00
	A step from heaven	Fic AN	An, Na	[Listening Library]	9780525500735	34.00
	Summer of my German soldier	Fic GRE	Greene, Bette	[Recorded Books]	9781464043932	70.00
	A summer to die	Fic LOW	Lowry, Lois	[Blackstone Audio]	9781481517447	29.95
	The summoning	Fic ARM	Armstrong, Kelley	[Recorded Books]	9781456109394	70.00
	Sunrise over Fallujah	Fic MYE	Myers, Walter Dean	[Recorded Books]	9781456104962	70.00
	The surrender tree : poems of Cuba's struggle for freedom	811 ENG	Engle, Margarita	[Listening Library]	9780307583000	20.40
	Things I have to tell you : poems and writing by teenage girls	810.8 THI		[Recorded Books]	9781464043857	14.00
	Thirteen days to midnight	Fic CAR	Carman, Patrick	[Recorded Books, LL	9781456114572	60.00
	Uglies	Fic WES	Westerfeld, Scott	[Simon & Schuster A	9781442393929	79.99
	Unbroken : an Olympian's journey from airman to castaway to captive	B ZAM	Hillenbrand, Laura	[Listening Library]	9780553397147	56.00
	Undercover	Fic KEP	Kephart, Beth	[Recorded Books]	9781456105570	46.00
	The war to end all wars : World War I	940.3 FRE	Freedman, Russell	[Listening Library]	9780307738554	33.00
	We were liars	Fic LOC	Lockhart, E	[Listening Library]	9780804168427	44.00
	Wings	Fic PIK	Pike, Aprilynne	[Recorded Books]	9781449869779	60.00
	With courage and cloth: winning the fight for a woman's right to vote	324.6 BAU	Bausum, Ann	[Recorded Books]	9781470385057	28.00
	Zen and the art of faking it	Fic SON	Sonnenblick, Jordan	[Listening Library]	9780739371565	38.25
	Zlata's diary	949.702 FIL	Filipovic, Zlata	[Recorded Books]	9781490644974	47.00
<end of="" report=""></end>	100 items.					

Printed: 05/21/2021 08:47 AM